
EFFECTIVE:

SUPERSEDES:

REGION: 

1-5/8" X 1-5/8" 10' 71.171          

1-5/8" X 1-5/8" 20' 142.341        

1-5/8" X 1-5/8" 10' 56.795          

1-5/8" X 1-5/8" 20' 113.590        

13/16" X 1-5/8" 10' 40.453          

13/16" X 1-5/8" 20' 80.906          

1-5/8" X 1-5/8" 10' 68.037          

1-5/8" X 1-5/8" 20' 136.074        

1-5/8" X 1-5/8" 10' 56.800          

1-5/8" X 1-5/8" 20' 113.601        

13/16" X 1-5/8" 10' 41.473          

13/16" X 1-5/8" 20' 82.946          

Galvanized

Green

LENGTH

Finish/Coating

SPECIFICATIONS:

10' and 20'

Pre-Galvanized Steel, Green Powder Coated Steel

25              

50              

25              

TYPE

GALVANZIED

25              

500           

500           

500           

500           

500           
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SIZE

Lengths

All prices quoted are subject to change without notice and are for immediate delivery. Subject to credit approval and

availability. Possession of this price list is not an offer to sell at stated prices. Supersedes all previously published price lists. 

Standards
ASTM B117

ASTM A653

GALVANZIED

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GALVANZIED

GALVANZIED

25              
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WESTERN STATES

LENGTHS FEET

CHANNEL STRUT

PRICE PER 

LENGTH

BUNDLE QTY

500           

50              

50              

GAUGE

12

500           12

14

14

25              

500           

500           

500           

500           

500           

50              

25              

THE PIPE THAT'S GUARANTEED TO DELIVER

14

14

14

14

14

12

12

14

50              

50              

GALVANZIED

GALVANZIED

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN


