

CHANNEL STRUT

EFFECTIVE:

3/27/2023

SUPERSEDES: REGION:

WESTERN STATES

SIZE	LENGTH	ТҮРЕ	GAUGE	BUNDLE QTY		PRICE PER
				LENGTHS	FEET	LENGTH
1-5/8" X 1-5/8"	10'	GALVANZIED	12	50	500	71.171
1-5/8" X 1-5/8"	20'	GALVANZIED	12	25	500	142.341
1-5/8" X 1-5/8"	10'	GALVANZIED	14	50	500	56.795
1-5/8" X 1-5/8"	20'	GALVANZIED	14	25	500	113.590
13/16" X 1-5/8"	10'	GALVANZIED	14	50	500	40.453
13/16" X 1-5/8"	20'	GALVANZIED	14	25	500	80.906
1-5/8" X 1-5/8"	10'	GREEN	12	50	500	68.037
1-5/8" X 1-5/8"	20'	GREEN	12	25	500	136.074
1-5/8" X 1-5/8"	10'	GREEN	14	50	500	56.800
1-5/8" X 1-5/8"	20'	GREEN	14	25	500	113.601
13/16" X 1-5/8"	10'	GREEN	14	50	500	41.473
13/16" X 1-5/8"	20'	GREEN	14	25	500	82.946

SPECIFICATIONS:				
Lengths	10' and 20'			
Finish/Coating	Pre-Galvanized Steel, Green Powder Coated Steel			
Standards	Galvanized	ASTM B117		
Standards	Green	ASTM A653		

All prices quoted are subject to change without notice and are for immediate delivery. Subject to credit approval and availability. Possession of this price list is not an offer to sell at stated prices. Supersedes all previously published price lists.